
Islamic Center of Middle Georgia
2501 Elberta Rd, Centerville, GA 31028

Ramadan 2022- Flyer
Iqama Timings:

Ramadan Date Day Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Dates Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
1 2-Apr Saturday 6:14 AM 1:39 PM 5:12 PM 7:55 PM 9:04 PM Apr 02- Apr 11 6:25 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 10 mins after Athan 9:20 PM
2 3-Apr Sunday 6:12 AM 1:39 PM 5:12 PM 7:56 PM 9:05 PM Apr 12- Apr 20 6:10 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 10 mins after Athan 9:30 PM
3 4-Apr Monday 6:11 AM 1:38 PM 5:12 PM 7:57 PM 9:06 PM Apr 21- May 01 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 10 mins after Athan 9:40 PM
4 5-Apr Tuesday 6:10 AM 1:38 PM 5:12 PM 7:57 PM 9:07 PM
5 6-Apr Wednesday 6:08 AM 1:38 PM 5:12 PM 7:58 PM 9:08 PM Time Duration  Community Activity (Night of 23rd & 29th April only)
6 7-Apr Thursday 6:07 AM 1:38 PM 5:12 PM 7:59 PM 9:08 PM 9:40 PM- 10:45 PM 1 hr Isha'a & Taraweeh
7 8-Apr Friday 6:05 AM 1:37 PM 5:12 PM 8:00 PM 9:09 PM 10:45 PM- 12:00 AM 1.25 hr Personal Ibadah/Rest
8 9-Apr Saturday 6:04 AM 1:37 PM 5:13 PM 8:00 PM 9:10 PM 12:00 AM- 2:00 AM 2 hrs Youth Activity
9 10-Apr Sunday 6:03 AM 1:37 PM 5:13 PM 8:01 PM 9:11 PM 02:00AM- 3:30 AM 1.5 hrs Personal Ibadah/Rest
10 11-Apr Monday 6:01 AM 1:36 PM 5:13 PM 8:02 PM 9:12 PM 03:30 AM- 04:30 AM 1 hr Qiyam'l Layl- Imam Adam

04:30 AM- 05:15 AM 45 mins Suhoor
11 12-Apr Tuesday 6:00 AM 1:36 PM 5:13 PM 8:02 PM 9:13 PM 6:00 AM Fajr (or earlier)
12 13-Apr Wednesday 5:58 AM 1:36 PM 5:13 PM 8:03 PM 9:13 PM Time Duration  Youth Activity (Night of 23rd & 29th April only)
13 14-Apr Thursday 5:57 AM 1:36 PM 5:13 PM 8:04 PM 9:14 PM 12:00 AM- 12:10 AM 10 mins  2 Raka'a Prayer (to be led by Youth)
14 15-Apr Friday 5:56 AM 1:35 PM 5:13 PM 8:04 PM 9:15 PM 12:10 AM- 12:30 AM 20 mins Lecture by Parent
15 16-Apr Saturday 5:54 AM 1:35 PM 5:13 PM 8:05 PM 9:16 PM 12:30 AM- 12:40 AM 10 mins  2 Raka'a Prayer (to be led by Youth)
16 17-Apr Sunday 5:53 AM 1:35 PM 5:13 PM 8:06 PM 9:17 PM 12:40 AM- 01:10 AM 30 mins Quiz/Brainstorming of Basics
17 18-Apr Monday 5:52 AM 1:35 PM 5:13 PM 8:07 PM 9:18 PM 01:10 AM- 01:20 AM 10 mins  2 Raka'a Prayer (to be led by Youth)
18 19-Apr Tuesday 5:50 AM 1:34 PM 5:13 PM 8:07 PM 9:19 PM 01:20 AM- 01:30 AM 10 mins Break
19 20-Apr Wednesday 5:49 AM 1:34 PM 5:13 PM 8:08 PM 9:20 PM 01:30 AM- 01:50 AM 20 mins Lecture by Adult/Youth
20 21-Apr Thursday 5:48 AM 1:34 PM 5:13 PM 8:09 PM 9:21 PM 01:50 AM- 02:00 AM 10 mins  2 Raka'a Prayer (to be led by Youth)

21 22-Apr Friday 5:46 AM 1:34 PM 5:13 PM 8:10 PM 9:21 PM Community Dinner/Iftar Community & Youth Nights

22 23-Apr Saturday 5:45 AM 1:34 PM 5:13 PM 8:10 PM 9:22 PM Fridays and Saturdays 23rd April  (Saturday; 23rd Taaq Night) & 

23 24-Apr Sunday 5:44 AM 1:33 PM 5:13 PM 8:11 PM 9:23 PM 29th April (Friday; 29th Taaq Night)

24 25-Apr Monday 5:42 AM 1:33 PM 5:13 PM 8:12 PM 9:24 PM Taraweeh- 8 Rakat (45 mins- 1 hr) Magrib to Fajr (All Community)

25 26-Apr Tuesday 5:41 AM 1:33 PM 5:13 PM 8:12 PM 9:25 PM Qiyam Al Layl (Taaq Nights) at 3:30 am (1 hr) 12:00A- 2:00A (Youth)

26 27-Apr Wednesday 5:40 AM 1:33 PM 5:13 PM 8:13 PM 9:26 PM
27 28-Apr Thursday 5:39 AM 1:33 PM 5:13 PM 8:14 PM 9:27 PM Khatm'l Quran Eid Prayer (Monday, May 02, 2022 )

28 29-Apr Friday 5:37 AM 1:33 PM 5:13 PM 8:15 PM 9:28 PM 27th Apr, 2022 Takbeerah starts at 7:45a

29 30-Apr Saturday 5:36 AM 1:33 PM 5:13 PM 8:15 PM 9:29 PM Salah/Prayer at 8am

30 1-May Sunday 5:35 AM 1:32 PM 5:13 PM 8:16 PM 9:30 PM Zakatul Fitr

Eid Day (Monday, May 02, 2022 ) $9/Person- (Must be paid before Eid Prayer)


